
Name 16yd score 23yd score
HIGH GUN 

(Combined Total 

Scores)

Kevin Sweeney 23 23 46

Dan Heap 25 21 46

Kent Barnes   25 21 46

Bill Guddeck 24 21 45

Steve Stetler 22 22 44

Cevin Hopp 25 19 44

Mel Green 22 21 43

Chris Cohara 23 20 43

Brett Campbell 24 19 43

Ernie Smith 24 19 43

Todd Klimkowsky 22 20 42

Shane Ellingson 23 19 42

Al Stoupa 23 19 42

Danner Ochsner 24 18 42

Brian Christensen 21 20 41

Chaz Freitag 23 18 41

Jacob Prinz 23 17 40

Darin Ochsner 24 16 40

Rick Wecker 21 16 37

Ian McCrary 21 15 36

Robert Gordanier 21 15 36

Jerry Fletcher 19 16 35

Bruce Vander Linden 20 15 35

Jeff Beckvermit 20 12 32

Brad Schol 20 12 32

Jim Derry 21 11 32

Mark Schroeder 21 11 32

Chuck Freitag 21 9 30

Russ Rogers 14 15 29

Mel Powell 17 12 29

Scott Pratt 21 7 28

Matt Thomas 11 11 22

Rick Ochsner 0 0 0

Doug Hoyt 0 0 0

Gary Maggi 0 0 0
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